115FISSAGGI FIXING
Multipurpose nylon plugs complite of chipboard countersunk screw, cross
head, white-zinc plated screws, ensure high load values.
Features
• 4-way structure to increase expansion.
• Special “elastic” collar to permit a through-fastening.
• “S” slot type and strong anti-rotation flaps.
• Inner structure for the correct insertion of the screw, to assure the

Caratteristiche tecniche
Technical specifications
Dimensioni (mm)
Dimension (mm)
Lv d0 h1 Lt d tfix
tassello in nylon 5x25 completo di vite
Nylon wall plugs 5x25 complite of chipboard 30 4 35 25 5 5
tassello in nylon 6x30 completo di vite
Nylon wall plugs 6x30 complite of chipboard 40 4,5 45 30 6 10
tassello in nylon 8x40 completo di vite
Nylon wall plugs 8x40 complite of chipboard 50 5 55 40 8 10
Codice
Code
Conf. (pz)
PHS (pcs)
TSL100-0525 100
TSL100-0630 100
TSL50-0840 50
Codice
Code
Conf. (pz)
PHS (pcs)
TSL500-0525 500
TSL300-0630 300
TSL150-0840 150
UNIVERSAL NYLON PLUGSTASSELLI IN NYLON UNIVERSALI
FISSAGGI FIXING
La gamma tasselli è suddivisa in fissaggio leggero, medio e
pesante, differenti per campo di impiego: calcestruzzo, pietra o